ol

en| BX:E | =0 | na

r

Bernina

_,_\_,
v | EXpress

Bernina Express

Chur/St. Moritz—Tirano — Lugano




Bernina Express

Chur/St. Moritz—Tirano — Lugano

From glaciers to palms

The most beautiful experience of the Alps

From the high towering glaciers of the moun-
tains down to the swaying palms of Italy, the
highest mountain railway in the Alps provides
a link between northern and southern Eu-
rope. It does so in the most wonderful way
imaginable, on a railway line that coexists in
perfect harmony with its glorious mountain
setting. The wonders of nature and the cul-
tural achievements of man merge into one
of the best ways ever to experience the Alps.

Tip: The Bernina Express is part of the Grand Train
Tour of Switzerland, which unites the most beautiful
panoramic routes in the country. For more informa-
tion go to myswitzerland.com/grandtraintour

uI5tollAf OFRIA7IA]
= Aol 74a ol ECIS Y
alsto} Biols A2 B8 0| 22i7tm
OFXF4=7} SAE 0| Et2|ote] K X|Ch7}A]

LHed7te, B2 oLt OI*EELH* (Bernina
Express) = @ZAE HA R 2522}
=HEE s T VIR =2 1T

|1A =S Aot HEE H2uu
olazmpfad ZLchXiedo] Zo|et
olFel Zstd [AS Al HEstod
U= A o OIFCHES ZHEA £
AUAELct

g2y daze|Aas AQA D mcefol
TUHES dFstE ‘Afa TME EQl Fof
(Grand Train Tour of Switzerland)’e| &iL|c},
KM B[ myswitzerland.com/grandtraintour

DN 5 1 ODARZEDHAN

T IV T 2D RBRENRER

KAMEL L4 D52 1 ODARIMEND A4
UFZET, NLZF - TURTL R 7L
TRzMATREBVAZEDREIEI—0OY
J\EHithT S DERERRIR TS . £DTHMDK
S(c. MARUDHER EFEREIRN T LT
WEY . KEREUEDBHNV EDICHED
T ZIWIRTREBENARERE LD
ENTEET.

ROE> b NVZF - TORTLR(E. A1 ADkE=
NI SRIL— NEFEDBIZBERT. AA(X - 05
SRRLAIYT—DIL— hEEDFT, FHRIROY
M hEZEIZE0.
myswitzerland.com/grandtraintour

nnssinde § vajsiuthau

Uszaunsaiidsgauvivivianiznuaail
amaaalmsummummummmﬂﬂsvmu
sefusyay HIRIAIFRIUFITIAVINUAR
nyjlnaNLU9aAA: Bernina Express L&y
nsalWguaaiuaunuianiznuaail
aug Tslwmidladug 15Ul uavsiadnsoiy
ASamde: iumoesalvissanuuuuiain
AulanutaguizuasEndwlaad
naundu ai 3l MsAnsAUANNINLAY
sgaunsalisnusssusindidunanailu
nilofien uay o andl oriosaslsinaie
uilsgaunsaliiargauntianianua
ail

Az wustiun iinafiwsa (Bernina Express) 1flu
Hunilonasnmsdumeviasidenynesa’lW Grand Train
Tour of Switzerland GowuInEUMIENTAIITALUTAUGIY
17i5nu17'iﬂmilaoaﬁmmas’uaumﬂwﬁmﬁu fAuasidun
WANLAN'l67 myswitzerland.com/grandtraintour



Paris Frankfurt Stuttgart
771 km 497 km 306 km
51 h* 51 h* whh* .
Miinchen
276 km
LY h*
Basel Ziirich
203 km 9 m
2 h VAN
Salzburg
419 km
515 h*
Luzern Wien "
«
/
Bern . Klosters J
Chur /
chweiz
2
Thusis
GRAUBUNDEN
Andermatt Kl g - _ Miistair
— - \.\
" St.Moritz o @ A |
\ Pontresina
\ Y Ospizio Bernina
) ﬂn Alp Griim
Geneve // Posch.iavo
m Brusio
Lyon Bellinzona - =@ Tirano
12
Zermatt Lugano
v
— Verona
Bernina Express Torino Milano Milano Firenze  199km
Chur/St. Moritz—Tirano—Lugano 293 km 168 km 168 km 415 km whh
4h 24 h* 24 h* 5h* Venezia
3 . 310 km
UNESCO World Heritage / -~ X JtHFHEREE | Shhe

FUIAZ HAIZSHT A 1 usanlanuviegudin

Glacier Express
St.Moritz—Andermatt-Zermatt

* Approx. travel times on public transport / 2 #£ X @R EFIFA L
1158 | SIS 0|8 Al tH2f ofAIZE [ aINsIduMIe el
UszanaeiassuunsUURINIRAY

Ospizio Bernina

253
2250
Pontresina Alp Griim
2000 1774 2091
1750 M \
St.Moritz
1500 1775
1250 Bergiin \

1372
1000
Filisur

Poschiavo
1014

750 1080
Thusis
500
697
250
m a.s.l. 0 f T T T T
0 30 60 20 120




] solis Viaduct/Solis, 863 m a.s.I.










s W/
. Bérnina

-


















Tirano, 429 m a.s.l. m










Sightseeing
on our UNESCO World Heritage site

UNESCO World Heritage

Thusis—Tirano

Running along 122 kilometres of track, passing
through 55 tunnels and over 196 bridges and
viaducts, the Albula/Bernina Line is a master-
piece of engineering. Its combination with the
surrounding landscape is what constitutes its
recognition as a UNESCO World Heritage site.

Bernina Express

Chur/St. Moritz—Tirano

Take a seat and prepare to be amazed: experi-
ence the beauty of the Alps and astonishing
feats of railway engineering aboard the Berni-
na Express as the observation-car train negoti-
ates the heart of the UNESCO World Heritage
site. From Chur (Fig. EN), the oldest city in Swit-
zerland, the train passes through the Domle-
schg 1, the region with the highest density of
castles in Europe. It then negotiates the dark
Schin Gorge before traversing the 85-metre
high Solis Viaduct El to enter the wild and ro-
mantic Albula Valley, where it crosses the
world-famous Landwasser Viaduct I and en-
ters a tunnel hewn into a sheer rock face. Al-
ternatively, the journey can also be started in
Davos, the highest town in the Alps. The re-
gional train follows the Landwasser river, en-
tering the wild Ziigen Gorge to cross the river
via the Wiesen Viaduct, the highest bridge on

the RhB network. At Filisur, you can board the
Bernina Express. From Filisur the train negoti-
ates breathtaking feats of railway engineering
including helical tunnels E as it makes its as-
cent to the Albula Tunnel, gateway to the mag-
nificent Engadin & and chic St. Moritz. The train
continues upwards, passing the mighty glacier
world of the Bernina massif 4. The boundless
freedom of the mountains becomes a tangible
reality at the Lago Bianco [El! But now the south
makes itself felt down below, the train twisting
and turning from an altitude of more than
2,200 metres down past Alp Griim El into the
Poschiavo Valley £ and over the famous Brusio
Circular Viaduct Efl to Tirano EE in Italy at an al-
titude of 429 m.

Bernina Express Bus

Tirano—Lugano

Fancy sniffing even more southern air? The
scenic journey continues aboard the Bernina Ex-
press Bus. The trip from Tirano to Lugano &l
passes vineyards in the Valtellina region, through
picturesque villages and along Lake Como.



THFERE
L—T4 v 1 fERRORECS

AFRRIMREEDOL—T1vva8kE
by—DR~TA5—/

550 bR E196DEEME THER122F 0
A= NLOFKBEREIR. L—F v 18EDT)L
TSR ENIILVZFIREFRERADEE EWVDONT
WET, BRORRESHDET. IRATIHFRE
ECRESNFUE,

RN)L=F THRATLR
=L/ ') YI~TA T/
BCEWTBRCRE, NL=F - - TOXS
LATlE. PILTZADHE ESERTTORSE
£ mRUDLSETTREWERITET., 17X
HREEORZOPEEDIRITDCD/INST
HIE(E. XA ARGOHHI—IL (B H) =
HHELU. BEYPHENAZETZI-O0v/EE
o RAL> 20 B ZBBULET. =5ITE
IS VRS ICHH B EESSA — MLDY U
B E ZED, HiE oOv>NESTILISEN
EENMNET, TIT  HRSFTEFERITID
(F. BEOESERAAEEDIAD, HRICH
BWS> hI7vH—15 B TY, 7ILTXED
T CRHESOEE], I+ HBSiveRT—~
9BEETEXRT, O—HJVFESSS M7y
B=ITH> Tk LLWFa1—o ARanhEEDIR
1. L—F« v athEniRot TREEN T« —
XF—H48 BB TR NL—F - TIXTLX
[CIET UX=)LTEDRZ TY, T+ UX—)LD
BFEIABEULEDIL-T oL B ®BE>Ta
Ex S, SBC7IVIS N aRTRE 2T
FZFELLWISHT > [, BiRERBOoY> - £

UwWEZDHICHDFET, JHEFES5CHEEZ
EF. NLZFILEE E OEEZEFDKTOERE
g<rSEFTCEDEY, 5T - t? |
E3 LA DERDNRANCEN D RO VEE
MREEBETEDZLETLLDS, ENERAE(C,
FBNTFATRES Y TICHEFENHREFZ
HFENWLTNET, 2,2004— MLziBR BILE
#y =(CTIVT - TV B ZBBL, VWD
BOA—T =MD DRNSRIAFT—TADE M
ANETFO T hDOBEERIIN—HADIL—TiE Hl
ZEDIRIT, BIRA29A— MLDAFUTRT A
S/ B CEELET.

RNIVZF -IHRTLR IR

F435/) ~ WA=/

BEOFESZE D EMEENEVE LN N)L
—F - TORTLR - JKADIRN. BlEHiEsk
BSULLWSRBZHNRLET, T /5L
H— BET, J7IL7YvU—F0T RUMD
BEED. HBDEDICELWITL DRIZHEL).
:FEIEH(L D"C??I?%&?j'ﬂ%‘mb‘i@“o



FUIAT MASAZE[H

FUlAZ MAFA 2E4 = (RhB)
EA|A(Thusis) - El2t=(Tirano)

55712] E{d g Et5la 196712 maks 741
= 122Z 20|Efof] ZZl oy 2E4 HExo
et=2t(Albula) / Bl2LL(Bernina) TZt2
Alx|o{2le] Z=ateluct.

0|2 wZl £ gl RLFolst FUIAZ
MAF A2 Z X™E o] AELICH

2L} 2l Az | A (Bernina Express)
F0{(Chur) / M=2|X(St. Moritz) — E|2t
(Tirano)

HRtof| gtol, Y= Aol ObECHIST H|=H Lt
olA Iz A(Bernina Express)2l 2t 71&
2o| tlofi Zdztg 28s| £ FHIE Si2
M. mteEtol XL fUlAZR MAIRMS
E1tsto] X717 | thZ el A Aol 7HE
=l =Ael Fo{(Chur)ollAM (T2 El) ¢
stof, ARt= FEOIAM Mol 71 B2 X|del
=22/ (Domleschg) & EntefLict F. ofxof
M o}5%t #l& 25 E (Schinschlucht) 85€
E1tst0{ 850/ =o0|9 &2|A 7w (So-
lisviadukt) Bl & X[, &t st 7}2ClE St
st MAIRMez RUSH EHIN TIIW
(Landwasserviadukt) E1 7} 2|x|st Xpede| =t
gto] Abofel= =2t Al (Abulata) o2 &
ofZtuch = A0 JHE =2 x| U=
ZAl CtEA oM oS AlEME o USFH
c} X9 HXt= 2tEHIM(Landwasser)E
2t galod HEl Xpodel SFE 0| = FAE
£35 E (Zugenschlucht) & £33t 2, 2Eg

A oML =HE]

2l eH(RhB) Ex Mol 717 =2 ci2| "H|=
1 H|O}SE (Wiesnerviadukt)E 72X &L
ct Zz|F0of ZHolMe HE2LL AdAazeA
2 ZoE £ QlEUCh HE|FoREE 1T
o &t Fx=23 FxEES Ao B, &
=2t Ed o|F otEche A7IE [ o] =t
Holulch dXt= Al&sto] IEE =0 et
7}, 2L} X[ (Berninamassiv) 2] 7{Cl
ot st MAE X[Ho|AM X[upzbdct 2t H]
2t (Lago Bianco) E oA &to] sheles At
S =714 = AFHcH J2{u ol Lit
=SHZg &l 27t 1 s 2,2000(E] 0f
& 2= T2(Alp Grim) Bl & X[L} ofzffel =
A F|0LE (Poschiavo) [ HlZ77kX| L2477
ot HEX|2(Kreisviadukt Brusio) il L&
TI7twE 4 sigt 4290 o] x5t o|Erz|
ote| E|2t(Tirano) [ 2 &kgfL|ct.

rir njn

HIZLL} AT A HA

(Bernina Express Bus)

El|2t=(Tirano) — £7k=(Lugano)

ROl ZI|E O y|m AloAITIe?

Ml 2Lt Az A HA(Bernina Express
Bus)ollM M2 S&3| 714 = U= oiF
o] AZEuch El2t=(Tirano)ollM F7tx
(Lugano) [ 2 &st= ol WEzI(Veltlin)
of ZEeE X|utn] O7 Z2 nSES E
5104 22 E4(Comersee)Z e} 0|0{FIL]
ct.



viauifien
VULFUNMINTANTAN LI ELURTA UDILTY

USANTAN WY LLURTN

s — is1u

VULFUNIY 122 ATALNAT A TUNIA 55 W9
LaZAUEEWIU 196 wuv: Ldunivsa’lwana
dayan/ uusiiun urenissa’lv usvia (RhB)
dluwasuduauuisdatlyiangsu
wdunmesalwsiuduiaiaawilsznauduilu
usanTanunaguatnifvioden

wustiun tanafiwsa

A5/ dva TEnaf — is1Tu

Tu wusiiun dagfiwss /unsadseaudu
ANuINwUratiantznadduasHaIudlg
Afiatan leadrvasudruaguysal twszin
salWanmadLsaunIHIuNIanIan  wuv
guualn an A5 (Chur awid B) waoiud
Aanuasaiovasuausd saluuauriu Tax
WA (Domleschg) B &u fluaadidilax
Unandvagrunuiuigaunegisd anaad
YUIUTARRUKNIUARDALURAUNY  Tunaanvl
(Schinschlucht) Mifinasu wazaduazwIusa’lv
Solisviadukt El szduge 85 a5 t2dngnuLan
dayainia (Albulatal) TisnsrousuauTsuuy
GnidoazwiusalW Landwasserviadukt 1
sufluisinAudsanasag uasdansolaing
WiOW1  AIsLAUMIENITaENEUT a1Taa
(Davos) fiavgegaunatiianianaail ety
WienAunuaunetl sa'lvilszinginnaazuau
oy wii dushnawaas (Landwasser) Wi
aaan AadrTnsnssideInn danuraan
(Zuigenschlucht) wagznuusithisiuas a0
aAvi (Wiesnerviadukt) daflugsniu goan

2a9n155atW  wsimunviu Asendl A&qs
(Filisur) sansaldawlldusalwane wustiun
1anafuwsa (Bernina Express) 16 ann #&s az
wuyesialduud@umeiiflunaoudalzuio
asAasvtuisuvitazdolanazuauaan
aTusrnuiiugniessdugellidas q B ia
HuruaIued dayan taunndu (Engadin )
aivienidusaouazdsinguaanaa tiasdoed
Tusnal Angusviuaiaddeagddiiufoadu
amusa'liududugesaliriulanuriesisin
wio wusfiunadu (Berninamassiv) i fidaisiu
vluadaglnadaiasuaidan A a1ln ddola
(Lago Bianco) F aseaniiasdusiade aasaw
ursauindulstindulaaneasede! uanseiiu
menaldfnsanuaiiasderu Wuaudog
1fiaed9 — uazuauaINTEALEINI 2200 AT
s Saw n3u B aatAeIaells waaw (Pusch-
lav) M uagduagwiusa’lw Kreisviadukt su
&avdlaunie usdita (Brusio) 1 aunserialaing
7511u (Tirano) Aan& F visedu 429 u. wifla
szduihmeia

wustiun idnediwsa satilsyanng
51U — anTu
flasasmsganduanauauldiiudn i
Tusatiadsyainivaas wusiun tdnafiwss ns
taunmvagetiiuealurumdivalavain
LduM9saLauaNn M1y (Tirano) lug an1Tu
(Lugano) & wsnuiu1lsadunme nariau
(Veltlin) dnt2ngryinunuiiasaasd e monay
wausialdamudensiasuiawas (Comersee)



Timetables / B%l|3 1 043l

2H

e
= —

I e nRIMLAUIG

Winter | &1 :SummerIE% | 0iE5 | aqsau
72 | aguum 1 02.05.26-25.10.26
14.12.25-01.05.26 | 02wW.A.69~-250.A.69
26.10.26-12.12.261

145.0.68-01W.A.69!

2661.(—1.69—125.61.69:

: Winter | £

1 742 | aqnun
114.12.25-01.05.26
126.10.26-12.12.26
| 145.0.68-01m.0.69
| 260.0.69-125.0.69

Summer / Z# | 015 / ansau
02.05.26-25.10.26
02W.A.69-256.0.69

@ e o =3 = = =3 a0 a = =3 =3 a '@ m e
975 9770 951 | 971 951 973 955 977 950 972 974 952 976 '9701) 972 952
08.17 | 08.17 13.34 dep Chur arr 4 12.31 18.31 | 18.31
| [ [ Domat/Ems 12.25 18.25 j 18.25
I [ [ Bonaduz 12.16 18.16 ! 18.16
! I | Rhizuns 12.13 18.13 1 18.13
08.52 1 08.52 1411 Thusis 11.59 17.59 ! 17.59
09.14 | 09.14 | Tiefencastel | 17.42 i 17.42
09.321 09.32 14.43 Filisur 11.24 17.25 ) 17.25
09.46 | 09.46 14.56 Bergiin 11.11 17.12 : 17.12
1530 1618 | 'o09a7 | 1317 | 1614 St. Moritz | 1235 1545 | 1825 11145 12.35 |
15.41 16.23 10.251 09.28 10.25 13.28 15.41 16.23 Pontresina 1025 1225 1534 1630 1815 |11.34 12.25 16.30
T .
1559 1638 0421 | 1042 | 1559 1638 Dmronl'e";a | 1200 | I I E | 1200 |
16.19 1652 | ' | | | 16.19 16.52 Ospizio Bernina 09.56 | | | [ | |
16.28 17.00 11.06| 10.06 11.06 14.07 16.28 17.00 | arr AlpGriim dep | 09.48 11.42 14.59 1548 17.42 |10.50 11.42 15.48
1715 18.00 12.01) 1054 1201 1453 1715 18.00 Poschiavo 08.47 10.50 13.57 15.10 16.50 '09.57 10.50 15.10
| | 12.20111.02 12.20 1501 17.32 | Le Prese 08.35 10.41 13.44 1455 16.41 | | 1061 14.55
18.00 18.39 1249, 11.32 12.49 1531 18.00 18.39 Tirano 08.06 10.06 13.17 1424 16.06 |09.18 10.06 14.24
= | E= Bernina Express s ! s
59512! > 59512 Bus 59502 > | 59502
14.20 | 14.20 | dep Tirano arr 4 13.00 l 13.00
17.30 17.30 v Lugano | 10.00 : 10.00
1) Runs [ :&4TH | 2 I msidiusaluiui 2) Runs [:E4TH | Y | msidiusaluiui

Sat-Sun/ tE~HRE I EQY ~ A2/ a5 — aiad Thu-Sun/ KEE~ABE | S2U~L 2 | n wara-a it

14.12.25-26.04.26 / 145.n.68 - 26 111.8.69
31.10.26-12.12.26 / 31.6.A.69-12. 5.A.69

daily/ &8 /0 [ nniu
26.12.25-02.01.26 / 265.A.68-021.7.69
06.02.26-20.02.26 / 061.W.69-20A.W.69
03.04.26-06.04.26 / 03 13.21.69 - 06 Lx.81. 69

26.02.26-22.03.26 / 26n.W.69-221.A.69
29.10.26-22.11.26 / 290.A.69 - 22W.8. 69
daily/ 8 | 0 | Ty

26.03.26-25.10.26 / 26§1.0.69-250.A.69

Bernina Express certificate | N)L=F «- TU X TLRARHIIHE |
Hl2UL} oAz A SHA [ wilsdasusasuas Bernina Express

At the stations Chur, St.Moritz, Davos, Poschiavo and
Tirano, you can obtain a Bernina Express certificate free
of charge.

D=)b. HZEVYY, HTAR RRAFTF—TA. T«
S5 DERTE, NVZF - TORT L RREIRZ =
BTRITLUTVET.

Fof, Mme|x, chE A, ZIAX|OLE, E[2He | X0l A |

ULt oAz A ZUAME FERE Yol 5 lFUC

dgandisalv gF, 4ovi Tudnd, anTd, wadidia1y uay i1y
Aanagldsuniivdasusavuas Bernina Express w3



F-HE 1714 I

Per person, without surcharge | 1AL Y, BMBEEEFNTLELRA
1olgt 7424 / 713 0|=ZE / 51a eia au / Lifieassuifaucin
14.12.2025-12.12.2026 | 145.n.68-125.A.69

Fares | ;&

2.cl. /2.5 | 254 | du 2 locl./1.%5 /154 [du 1l

CHF CHF CHF CHF
Chur—Tirano 66.00 132.00 113.00 226.00
Chur—"Poschiavo 59.00 118.00 101.00 202.00
St.Moritz—Tirano 33.00 66.00 57.00 114.00
St.Moritz—Poschiavo 25.00 50.00 42.60 85.20
== Tirano-Lugano 41.00 82.00

Remarks

» We reserve the right to amend fares.

» All children under the age of six travel free of charge.
Children and young people from six until the day before
their sixteenth birthday pay half the fare. The seat
reservation supplement must be paid in full for everyone.

» The official exchange rate of the day is used for foreign
currency conversions.

sln

> AR o1 glo] 7kzo| WS % algrch

> & 6l olel ofelol= S=aich o 64 et 164 ol
ofglolst BAUE Fziol vhg diich 544 oo} £} bl
28 Lto| Azkgtol Hoig Wik

» el 24| #80| Mg EUch

» Hﬁ[l CE(CRRDBENSBDETY,

» O AREDE FARDEE (FFAL 67N S16mDEFHk
DEEFRNEEDHEETY, L. BRIEEDT
KBEFERII—TTY,

» HEOIMETIE, HHOR/EL — hEEALFEY.

WAELUG

4 zdnuavnﬁmamﬂanuﬂm'lnu

» idinangainii 6 Tnnaudumons iiauaseauagdous
6 fiv 16 fidurlasasaienm asssufiaudmiunisaasd
sadadunmamiunnau

» lunsuanildauliuanavlseind azdaduaanuan
uanuldguilszairiuaasmenis

Obligatory seat reservation | BEREIZ AT FHIL TSN, |

=t ofet =2 | 3 flusasdrsasvitoalenin

Bernina Express | X)L=F + TH R FL R [ B|2L|L} AAZ A [ yusiun idndiwsa

T
» Short-distance route (all year) / I
SEREBERRR GRE) | cH2l(215)) !
duvnesnadu (aransietl) :
14.12.25-12.12.26 |
145.A.68-125.A.69 : 145.0.68-01W.A.69

|

|

260.A.69-125.A.69

CHF 32.00 CHF 40.00

» Long-distance route (low season) /
RIEEBERRR (A 7 o—X V)1 ZAR|(H] !
Z71) I \duvnesnaan (uanagviaaiiien) |
14.12.25-01.05.26/26.10.26-12.12.26 |

T

I »Long-distance route (peak season) /
RIEBEIRIR (N1 2—X) 1 &AZN(H
71) 1Fumesnaem (luaguiaaiiien)
02.05.26-25.10.26
02%.A.69-256.A.69

I
I
I
! CHF 44.00
!

Short-distance route / fZERBEER#R | Tt 2| 1 &uvmeanadu:
St.Moritz-Tirano/Tirano-St. Moritz
(BEX 970, 971, 972, 973, 974, 975, 976, 977)

Bernina Express Bus | X)L=F+ - TV X TL R -

NZ ] uilgl—lLP BIESET-TES

Long-distance route | REIEEERR#R | S A2 1 &umeanaend:
Chur-Tirano/Tirano - Chur (BEX 950, 951, 952, 955)

A [ uusfiun dndwsa sadiadsyannig

» Low season | 7 ¥ —X > [ H]|=7| | uanagviaaiiien
14.12.25-01.05.26 / 26.10.26 -12.12.26
145.7.68-01W.A.69 / 260.A.69-125.A.69

CHF 16.00

» Peak season | /\A ¥—X > | A57| | luaguiasiiien
02.05.26-25.10.26 / 02W.A.69-256.A.69

CHF 18.00

Seat reservations on the Bernina Express train and bus
services are mandatory and subject to a supplementary
charge. Reservation per person and route.

B2 L} o] A=A (Bernina Express) & H|2L|L} A=
2|& H A (Bernina Express Bus) @t OF&7FX| 2 ZH4A{ of|2fo|
d4xol F7t 2FS XEs6oF guch 1918 W =M
ofl <k

NIVZF - TORTLABLUNIILZF - TORTL X - )
X TlF. BROEFIEENVETY, CHAXMOBREZS
LAKRT DTFHLIZE N,

Tuawiusal wusiiun dndiwsa uas sadadszanme wusiun

\dnafiwsa savansasitfoatonin uatsasnsrAssTiauns
1529 Nsasadhany uay LFuMY



Fanshop

Whether an unusual gift or a lovely souvenir to
take home with you, our shop has a Bernina Express
memento to suit every taste.

~R=F

7?&735*0%\‘9$m REVNEDRELTESE, BERAD
VT TR EARBBFHCEUDTZDDNIL—F - TIX

FLRZ-RZT7=ZARUTVED,

MERE 2HNsor B B2 TN, 22| &
o] 7182 phEsE Hl2UL} oAz~ 7|

UDINTLAN 3 ‘
lihasflurasaindiuazaacnviaialiitiluau
nsodidd MUY Tuuzans Aargwy
fuuaeiisy&n Bernina Express MuisngAunnsaiau

af’




InfoT(r)ainment

Your digital travel companion

The InfoT(r)ainment provides exciting information
about the UNESCO World Heritage site. Listen to inter-
esting stories via the audio guide or follow the route
and the highlights along it using an augmented re-
ality application (live map). Use the InfoT(r)ainment
free of charge on your own smartphone, tablet or
laptop using our WLAN - you will not need any mo-
bile data. You need headphones to use the InfoT(r)
ainment. These can be purchased from the Bernina
Express catering staff for CHF 9.50.

CIX|E o8y 7to|=

olz EpfolHEE RUIAT MA FAF2HEIM BHRNB)
U2 50|22 FEE HIFUC 2C]2 7lo|=2 XY
0|A= olob7 |5 E74L B2 SA YAzt Yoz
o|= Z=e} slo|eto|ES mepyt BML. =HY o]
E{ gl0|= ADIEE EfjE2] EE'.: LEEo|M BZ 2f0|
oo|Z2 QEEQIHE 7|52 0|83IMR. QlZER
CIHEES ALS5Al2{H 0I01iOI “'OJI—IEF =L
Lt A=A Ao|e{Z! &0 9.50=2HCHF)ol| ol
ofslf =&ich

Catering

The catering team will surprise you at your seat with
regional delicacies: enjoy exquisite specialities and
drinks. Embark on a culinary gourmet trip.

=2y

= DF AW EROBEREE Tl DAERE
BEITUET. RIDEKRUVE I BSRH MK LR
N5, KEDIvEBSELH<TZEN,

EE
Holefl Hol 422 MY Jixici=als = 54
e =2k2 g MAgiIch 13 54 28l 228 5

7ML "71—.— o4 oS muEAM L.

ANTUTANTANNT
munsmimummsmaatsw"aﬁommmummu
’La‘luﬂmﬁoﬁﬁomummﬂaﬁiﬂﬂsumnu wm.la:u
imﬂiaomuua“mmimsnwLﬂmwnssqoﬂsaama
Uszdla aanlawdawaudunisidumuaziue

Aurivaimisauazainislin

TOBIIRITAA R

A2 TATAADNCE IRAIMREEL —F v
FE(CFDDBEXIDRIERERMLTVE T, A—FT
FAHA RTHERROGEZREVZD. Ar (RERRE) Z2FA
USAIRYI TEITIL - M RECZERRF VY
Leh, ZEBDRAI—KIAZPEIT Ly N =Y
0272 TJY—Wi-FilCHEG U CTRIRVE RISz, #H
BEELREESBER>HDER A A2 TATAAT D
CHRBICEAY RIAZHBRETY, SABADAHENILZ
T ITORTLRDT—FIIREYICHEHMBEL S
W 9.507 5 THRHUVZIZITET,

RAUNINEUNIITE UL ARV NRuavnm
InfoT(r)ainment Tviriayaiinssvinlasaus A
U RhB unasusanian UNESCO @iqyWaidassd
iigulaannaadla’lag u‘s‘aﬁmmu@tﬂ'ummﬁusn
wagangauaninlanaaatdunivnIsiEunig
Taannslad Augmented Reality (Live Map) 1l
InfoT(r)ainment taladWsuuasN WY uiLde
wiaudviaduavaaieitunig WLAN 22915 - aat
Lidndusasldvayadiada Tun1sla InfoT(r)
ainment aasdnusaefiyile aasnsadayiod
1eivirausa1saIuaIunsuad Bernina Express 1u
51A1 CHF 9.50.




_ﬁ% Bernina
ot

Express

Rhaetian Railway Inc
Bahnhofstrasse 25
CH-7001 Chur

Tel +41 81 288 65 65

railservice@rhb.ch
www.berninaexpress.ch o

Valid from October 2025. Subject to change. Printed in Switzerland.




